
$1,000 Grand Prize for 1st Place in Adults Division 
 

 Additional cash and other prizes for Top Five in Adults, Teens and Kids Divisions 
 

Finals - Saturday, Sept. 17, 2011 
 

Thoroughbred Family Entertainment Pavilion 
 

At the corner of Maple Road and Watterson Trail, Jeffersontown, Kentucky 
(formerly Bruce’s Smokehouse) 

 

$5 Registration 
 

Qualifications Aug. 30 - Sept. 10 (Adults)  /  Sept. 2 - Sept. 10 (Kids and Teens) 
 

For information, call 502-267-7464 or go to: www.thoroughbreds.org/

Sponsored by 

www.thoroughbredchorus.com 

2011 Gaslight festival 
 

Karaoke Contest 

Our participating venues 



2011 Gaslight festival Karaoke Contest 

            (502) Area Code 
GT’s Sports Bar & Grill  3701 Hopewell Road     365-1278 
Kingpin Lanes    9525 Taylorsville Road    719-5464 
PassTime Fish House Tavern  10801 Locust Road     267-4633 
Rave Cinemas Stonybrook 20  2745 South Hurstbourne Parkway   499-6658 
Shah’s Mongolian Grill  9148 Taylorsville Road    493-0234 
Wick’s Pizza Parlor   9700 Bluegrass Parkway (inside Ramada Inn)  409-4257 

 
Pre-register online at: www.thoroughbreds.org/karaoke/ 

Division Registration Start 

Kids 7 pm - 8 pm 8:30 pm 

Teens 8 pm - 9 pm 9:30 pm 

Adults 7 pm - 8 pm 8:30 pm 

QUALIFYING ROUND REGISTRATION AND STARTING TIMES 

 
KIDS AND TEENS QUALIFYING    KIDS AND TEENS SEMI-FINALS 
 

GROUP A        GROUP A - Thursday, Sept. 15 
Fri. Sept.  2 GT’s Sports Bar & Grill    GT’s Sports Bar & Grill 
Sat. Sept.  3 GT’s Sports Bar & Grill 
 
GROUP B        GROUP B - Friday, Sept. 16 
Fri. Sept.  9 GT’s Sports Bar & Grill    GT’s Sports Bar & Grill 
Sat. Sept. 10 GT’s Sports Bar & Grill     
 
 
 

ADULTS QUALIFYING and QUARTER-FINALS (QF) ADULTS SEMI-FINALS 
 

GROUP A        GROUPS A-B - Thursday, Sept. 15 
   Tue. Aug.  30  Wick’s Pizza Parlor    Thoroughbred Family 
   Wed. Aug.  31  Rave Cinemas Stonybrook 20   Entertainment Pavilion 
   Thu. Sept.  1  Rave Cinemas Stonybrook 20   
QF Sun. Sept. 11  GT’s Sports Bar & Grill   GROUPS C-D - Friday, Sept. 16 
          Thoroughbred Family 
GROUP B         Entertainment Pavilion 
   Fri. Sept.  2  PassTime Fish House Tavern 
   Sat. Sept.  3  Kingpin Lanes 
   Sun. Sept.  4  GT’s Sports Bar & Grill 
QF Mon. Sept. 12  Shah’s Mongolian Grill 
 
GROUP C 
   Mon. Sept.  5  Shah’s Mongolian Grill 
   Tue. Sept.  6  Wick’s Pizza Parlor 
   Wed. Sept.  7  Rave Cinemas Stonybrook 20 
QF Tue. Sept. 13  Wick’s Pizza Parlor 
 
GROUP D 
   Thu. Sept.  8  Kingpin Lanes 
   Fri. Sept.  9  PassTime Fish House Tavern 
   Sat. Sept. 10  Kingpin Lanes 
QF Wed. Sept. 14  Rave Cinemas Stonybrook 20 

Karaoke Contest Finals 
 

KIDS, TEENS, ADULTS 
 

Saturday, Sept. 17 
 

Thoroughbred Family 
Entertainment Pavilion 

 

502-267-SING (7464) 
 

Corner of Maple Road and Watterson Trail 
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